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ABC?

L?

V?

MN?

DEFG.

H!
I, J, and K.

WXY.

Z!

OP, and QR.

STU!

Alphabet Passage
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123?

10?

18?

45.

6789.

11, 12, 13, 14, and 15.

16!

17!

Number Passage
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Math-Facts Passage

3  6  9?

27?

12  15.

18  21  24.

30?

33!

36.


